2005 Long Course National Championships

Team Results
Final Results

Combined

1 SDSM

2 MVN

3 ARIZ

4 uCl

5 WCM

6 NOVA

7 IM

8 CMS

9 GOLD
10 TOC
11  DAM
12 TAM
13 SBM
14 SSLM
15 PNA
16 UCLA
17 HSAM
18 SCAQ
19 OREG
20 WMST
21 RHMS
22 MOST
23 MAM
24  NEM
25  O*H*
26 TYR
27 CLVM
27 SMMM
29 NCMS
30 VCM
31 USF
32 PAFC

w
w

MINN

San Diego Swim Masters
Mission Viejo Masters

Arizona Masters

Uci Masters

Walnut Creek Masters

Irvine Novaquatics

lllinois Masters

Colorado Masters Swimming
Gold Coast Masters

The Olympic Club

Davis Aquatic Masters
Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
Santa Barbara Masters

Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters
Pacific Northwest Aquatics

Ucla Bruin Masters

Heartland Swim Association Mas
Southern California Aquatic Ma
Oregon Masters

Woodlands Masters Swim Team
Rolling Hills Mud Sharks
Masters of South Texas
Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc
New England Masters

O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club
Team Tyr

City of Las Vegas Masters

San Mateo Master Marlins
North Carolina Masters Swimmin
Ventura County Masters
University of San Francisco Ma
Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl

Minnesota Masters Swim Club

1770.50
1444.00
1411.50
1313.50
1178.50
1144.00
586.00
553.00
516.00
490.00
404.00
397.00
377.50
372.00
356.50
310.00
278.00
273.00
268.00
256.00
245.00
242.00
234.00
228.00
227.00
225.50
216.00
216.00
209.50
206.00
204.00
196.00
195.00



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
65
66
66
68
69
70

CARL
HIMA
GSM
LAPS
STAN
1776
PALM
MELO
MICH
SPM
MOVY
MACO
METR
CM
UTAH
SCMC
DCM
MSBC
FACT
NMMS
LBG
SSR
MCM
SNM
BMW
VMST
RINC
SLAM
AAAA
AMST
RIDG
MESC
CHIC
ISF
DAMM
PCAT
GAJA

Carlsbad Swim Masters

Hawaii Masters

Garden State Masters

Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers
Stanford Masters

Colonials 1776

Palmetto Masters

Menlo Masters

Michigan Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Missouri Valley

Multnomah Athletic Club

Metro Masters Swim Club
Coast Masters

Utah Masters Swimming

Santa Clarita Masters Club

DC Masters

Masters Swimming British Colum
Florida Aquatic Combined Team
New Mexico Masters

Long Beach Grunions
Spartacus/ S R

Mid Cities Masters

Sierra Nevada Masters
Burlingame Masters Watersports
Virginia Masters Swim Team
Rinconada Masters

St Louis Masters

Alamo Area Aquatic Association
Academy Masters Swim Team
Team Ridgelea

Maine Masters Swim Club
Chico Masters Swimming
YMCA Indy Swim Fit

Dallas Aquatic Masters

Plano Wetcats

Georgia

187.00
183.00
178.00
173.00
171.00
169.00
162.50
161.50
154.00
151.00
150.00
148.00
148.00
146.00
143.00
137.00
131.00
131.00
116.00
112.00
111.00
107.00
106.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
73.00
69.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
60.00
58.00
56.00



71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
83
86
87
87
89
89
89
89
93
93
95
96
97
97
99
100
100
102
102
104
105
105
105

GWSC
OMAH
SC
NTC
BCAT
STFF
BDGR
ROSE
SKY
ANCM
RGSC
CTM
CHIV
INWM
ROW
RMST
SWM
WH20
CYCL
ES
RAYS
SRM
MVM
VACA
SCSF
DSSM
FIRE
SCAM
HBSC
CVM
DOC
NIAG
TERR
RACE
EXCL
MESA
RAY

Golden West Swim Club
Omaha Masters

Sport City Mexico

Usa Tri Nat'l Training Center
Big Cat Masters

South Texas Flying Fish
Badger Masters

Rose Bowl Masters

Swim Kentucky Masters
Montgomery Ancient Mariners
Rio Grande Swim Club
Caltech Masters

Chivas

Inland Northwest Masters
Region of Waterloo Masters Swi
Reston Masters Swim Team
South West Aquatic Masters
West Hollywood Aquatics
Cy-Fair Cy-Clones

Elmwood Sharks

East Lake Eagle Rays

Santa Rosa Masters
Mountain View Masters
Vacaville Swim Club
Suncoast Swimfit

Daland Swim School Masters
Team Fuego

Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast
Huntington Beach Swim Club
Carson Valley

Doc's Indiana Univ Masters
Niagara District Masters
Terrapin Masters

The Race Club

Excel Aquatics Masters
Mesa Aquatic Masters

Stingrays Masters Swimming

55.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
46.50
46.00
46.00
44.50
44.00
44.00
44.00
40.50
40.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00



108
109
109
111
111
111
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
122
124
124
126
127
128
128
130
131
131
133
133
135
135
137

CMYM
SOBA
WMAC
ALMA
BSLM
MBAY
CONN
TVM
SAVM
CHRR
STAA
TXLA
RAMS
OAK
PCA
S.C.
CHAW
HSNM
UCSB
FMT
AKMS
GMUP
CIM
ARKM
MM
LAMS
LODI
AAMS
NVM
MTSC

Central Maryland YMCA Masters
South Bay Swim Team
Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
Almaden Masters

Birmingham Swim League
Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A
Connecticut Masters

Tri Valley Masters

Savannah Masters

Chattanooga River Rats

ST Austell Asc

Longhorn Aquatics

Rocklin Aquatics Masters
Oakwood Athletic Club Masters
Pacific Coast Aquatics

Sport City

Chawp

Henderson Southern Nevada Mast
Ucsb Masters Swimming
Fullerton Fast Masters Team
Alaska Masters Swimming
Patriot Masters Swim Team
Channel Island Masters
Arkansas Masters

Montana Masters

Leesburg Area Masters

Lodi Masters

Arlington Ageless Masters

Napa Valley Masters

Middle TN Masters Swim Club

Team Results
Final Results

Women
ARIZ Arizona Masters

2 SDSM San Diego Swim Masters

1

3

MVN Mission Viejo Masters

27.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

1.00

802.50
732.00
562.50
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10
11
11
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

UCl
WCM
NOVA
CMS

TOC
DAM
GOLD
PNA
HSAM
UCLA
OREG
SSLM
MOST
METR
MACO
TAM
USF
GSM
HIMA
WMST
CARL
MSBC
SCAQ
MICH
SBM
PAFC
NCMS
LAPS
MINN
SNM
CLVM
DCM
MCM
SMMM
MOVY
CHIC

Uci Masters

Walnut Creek Masters

Irvine Novaquatics

Colorado Masters Swimming
lllinois Masters

The Olympic Club

Davis Aquatic Masters

Gold Coast Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Heartland Swim Association Mas
Ucla Bruin Masters

Oregon Masters

Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters
Masters of South Texas

Metro Masters Swim Club
Multnomah Athletic Club
Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
University of San Francisco Ma
Garden State Masters

Hawaii Masters

Woodlands Masters Swim Team
Carlsbad Swim Masters

Masters Swimming British Colum
Southern California Aquatic Ma
Michigan Masters

Santa Barbara Masters
Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness CI
North Carolina Masters Swimmin
Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers
Minnesota Masters Swim Club
Sierra Nevada Masters

City of Las Vegas Masters

DC Masters

Mid Cities Masters

San Mateo Master Marlins
Missouri Valley

Chico Masters Swimming

554.00
465.00
384.00
354.00
325.00
262.00
232.00
218.00
218.00
189.00
189.00
176.00
151.00
147.00
146.00
141.00
139.00
132.00
129.00
123.00
121.00
115.00
111.00
108.00
103.00
100.00

98.00

94.00

91.00

89.00

87.00

84.00

81.00

77.00

72.00

67.00

62.00



41
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
48
48
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77

DAMM
PCAT
SSR
1776
STAN
NMMS
GWSC
STFF
VMST
BCAT
BDGR
SPM
TYR
CM
RINC
MELO
SLAM
UTAH
ISF
GAJA
PALM
LBG
ES
MVM
NEM
SC
SCMC
O*H*
OMAH
SCAM
FACT
EXCL
CMYM
BSLM
RGSC
WH20
AMST

Dallas Aquatic Masters
Plano Wetcats

Spartacus / S R

Colonials 1776

Stanford Masters

New Mexico Masters
Golden West Swim Club
South Texas Flying Fish
Virginia Masters Swim Team
Big Cat Masters

Badger Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Team Tyr

Coast Masters

Rinconada Masters

Menlo Masters

St Louis Masters

Utah Masters Swimming
YMCA Indy Swim Fit
Georgia

Palmetto Masters

Long Beach Grunions
Elmwood Sharks

Mountain View Masters

New England Masters

Sport City Mexico

Santa Clarita Masters Club
O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club
Omaha Masters

Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast
Florida Aquatic Combined Team
Excel Aquatics Masters
Central Maryland YMCA Masters
Birmingham Swim League
Rio Grande Swim Club
West Hollywood Aquatics

Academy Masters Swim Team

60.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
45.00
44.50
44.00
43.00
43.00
42.00
41.50
40.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00



78
79
80
80
80
83
83
83
86
87
88
89
89
89
92
92
94

VCM
CHRR
S.C.
CONN
PCA
CHAW
DSSM
HSNM
MAM
SWM
MESA
NTC
GMUP
AKMS
MM
INWM
NVM

Ventura County Masters
Chattanooga River Rats
Sport City

Connecticut Masters

Pacific Coast Aquatics
Chawp

Daland Swim School Masters
Henderson Southern Nevada Mast
Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc
South West Aquatic Masters
Mesa Aquatic Masters

Usa Tri Nat'l Training Center
Patriot Masters Swim Team
Alaska Masters Swimming
Montana Masters

Inland Northwest Masters

Napa Valley Masters

Team Results
Final Results

SDSM
MVN
NOVA
UCl
WCM
ARIZ
SBM
RHMS
GOLD
MAM
IM
TAM
TOC
SSLM
O*H*
NEM
VCM

San Diego Swim Masters
Mission Viejo Masters

Irvine Novaquatics

Uci Masters

Walnut Creek Masters
Arizona Masters

Santa Barbara Masters
Rolling Hills Mud Sharks
Gold Coast Masters
Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc
lllinois Masters

Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
The Olympic Club

Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters
O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club
New England Masters

Ventura County Masters

20.00
19.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

872.50
687.50
622.00
621.50
607.50
417.00
259.50
245.00
234.00
221.00
215.00
214.00
210.00
199.00
191.00
190.00
186.00



18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
53

TYR
DAM
CMS
SCAQ
CLVM
UCLA
PALM
PNA
SMMM
WMST
STAN
1776
MINN
SPM
NCMS
MELO
UTAH
SCMC
CM
MOST
OREG
HSAM
BMW
FACT
MOVY
USF
LBG
PAFC
RIDG

MESC
CARL
HIMA
NMMS
MICH
LAPS
DCM

Team Tyr

Davis Aquatic Masters

Colorado Masters Swimming
Southern California Aquatic Ma
City of Las Vegas Masters

Ucla Bruin Masters

Palmetto Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics

San Mateo Master Marlins
Woodlands Masters Swim Team
Stanford Masters

Colonials 1776

Minnesota Masters Swim Club
St Pete Masters Inc

North Carolina Masters Swimmin
Menlo Masters

Utah Masters Swimming

Santa Clarita Masters Club
Coast Masters

Masters of South Texas

Oregon Masters

Heartland Swim Association Mas
Burlingame Masters Watersports
Florida Aquatic Combined Team
Missouri Valley

University of San Francisco Ma
Long Beach Grunions
Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness CI
Team Ridgelea

Alamo Area Aquatic Association
Maine Masters Swim Club
Carlsbad Swim Masters

Hawaii Masters

New Mexico Masters

Michigan Masters

Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers
DC Masters

164.50
164.00
163.00
157.00
132.00
121.00
121.00
120.50
120.00
119.00
114.00
111.00
106.00
103.00
101.50
101.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
95.00
92.00
89.00
86.00
85.00
83.00
72.00
71.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
60.00
57.00
51.00
50.00
50.00



55
55
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
79
79
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
90

SSR
GSM
ROSE
SKY
ANCM
CT™M
ROW
CHIV
NTC
AMST
RMST
RAYS
CYCL
SRM
VACA
INWM
SCSF
FIRE
HBSC
CVM
DOC
TERR
NIAG
RACE
RINC
SWM
RAY
WMAC
SOBA
SLAM
ALMA
MBAY
VMST
TVM
RGSC
DSSM
MCM

Spartacus / SR

Garden State Masters

Rose Bowl Masters

Swim Kentucky Masters
Montgomery Ancient Mariners
Caltech Masters

Region of Waterloo Masters Swi
Chivas

Usa Tri Nat'l Training Center
Academy Masters Swim Team
Reston Masters Swim Team
East Lake Eagle Rays

Cy-Fair Cy-Clones

Santa Rosa Masters

Vacaville Swim Club

Inland Northwest Masters
Suncoast Swimfit

Team Fuego

Huntington Beach Swim Club
Carson Valley

Doc's Indiana Univ Masters
Terrapin Masters

Niagara District Masters

The Race Club

Rinconada Masters

South West Aquatic Masters
Stingrays Masters Swimming
Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
South Bay Swim Team

St Louis Masters

Almaden Masters

Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A
Virginia Masters Swim Team
Tri Valley Masters

Rio Grande Swim Club
Daland Swim School Masters
Mid Cities Masters

49.00
49.00
48.00
46.50
46.00
44.50
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
40.50
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00



90
93
93
95
96
96
98
98
98
98
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
110
112
113
114

SAVM
MSBC
OMAH
ISF
STAA
TXLA
SC
RAMS
WH20
MESA
OAK
GAJA
UCSB
FMT
CIM
CONN
MACO
ARKM
LAMS
LODI
AAMS
METR
MTSC

Savannah Masters

Masters Swimming British Colum

Omaha Masters

YMCA Indy Swim Fit

ST Austell Asc

Longhorn Aquatics

Sport City Mexico

Rocklin Aquatics Masters
West Hollywood Aquatics
Mesa Aquatic Masters
Oakwood Athletic Club Masters
Georgia

Ucsb Masters Swimming
Fullerton Fast Masters Team
Channel Island Masters
Connecticut Masters
Multnomah Athletic Club
Arkansas Masters

Leesburg Area Masters

Lodi Masters

Arlington Ageless Masters
Metro Masters Swim Club
Middle TN Masters Swim Club

21.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.50
14.00
12.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
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